TONKOTSU

<CNZD\ THERE ARE NO ENDANGERED FISH ON THIS MENU

ko9 SUPPORT PROJECT OCEAN
QS selfridges.com/projectocean

EATDST—A>
Tonkotsu Ramen

16-hour pork broth, with a sea salt base and thinner cut home made noodles. Garnished with
bamboo shoots, bean sprouts and spring onions. Topped with seasoned egg, roast pork belly and

burnt garlic oil.
RS—HB5—HA
Chilli Chicken Ramen

Sea salt base and chicken stock with classic noodles, topped with pulled ‘Eat the Bits” chilli chicken,
seasoned egg, bamboo shoots, mange tout and spring onions.

RREHST—A>
Tokyo Ramen

Soy sauce base is added fo a very clear and savoury chicken sfock, classic noodles, bamboo shoots
and spring onions. Marinated and braised pork belly and seasoned egg.

REFUT >

Miso & Shimeji Mushroom Ramen (V)

Rich konbu and shiitake stock with miso base and classic home made noodles. Topped with seasoned
egg, shimeji & shiitake mushrooms. Finished with bean sprouts, bamboo shoots and mange tout.

S—J—R5—%HA
Seafood Ramen

Sea salt base with chicken stock with classic noodles,topped with king prawns, queen scollops in shell,

wakame, seasoned egg, bamboo shoots and spring onions.

R/ BRE

Noodles £2
Fr—>1-—

Pork for Tonkotsu/Tokyo £2
A2

Bamboo Shoots £0.50

2=
Extra Broth £1

GYOZA &7

AUSFILRF

Pork with ginger and garlic - 5 per plate
BT

Shiitake and bamboo shoot - 5 per plate (V)

1/2%k %

1/2 Free Range Seasoned Egg
BN

Chilli Chicken

LU ELWEITF

Mushrooms

FLF

Homemade Kimchee (V) 40g

The size of the takeaway ramen is smaller than to dine-in and is reflected in the price.

EATIN / TAKE OUT

£11/£8.25

£11/£8.25

£11/£8.25

£11/£8.25

£11/£8.25

£0.75
£2
£1

£1.50

£5.75

£5.75

. Eat the Bits Chilli Oil BR3S—ih

160g Jar to take home

£5.99

Featured in The Saturday Times ‘What To Buy The Foodie Gift List’ & Two star
winner at The Greatest Taste Award, our crazy delicious chilli oil is 100%

+ MSG free, 100% vegetarian friendly & 100% ready for anything!

We use ingredients that contain wheat, gluten, milk, sesame and eggs. If you have specific dietary requirements, let us know. A discrefionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

BURGER /t{—7j—

heEF/I—H—

Chicken Kara-age Burger

with friple cooked Maris Piper chips
KATSU CURRY oL
FFINDHL—

Chicken Katsu Curry
IEISAHL—

Prawn Katsu Curry

BHEHNDHL—

Vegetable Katsu Curry (V)

Sweet Potato, courgette and aubergine Katsu.
SIDES sz

LT

Homemade Kimchee (V) 110g
[33=]

Edamame Beans (V)

Steamed and sprinkled with sea sal.
Ew SHDXRET
Japanese Pickled Cucumber (V)
Lightly pickled cucumber with ginger, red chilli
and sesame seeds.

51 KT

Triple Cooked Chips (V)

Triple cooked Maris Piper chips with Japanese mayo & ketchup.

JOydy—
Tenderstem Broccoli (V)

Blanched and served with Japanese mayonnaise.

BOEEGS
Chicken Kara-age

Marinated in soy, ginger, mirin and garlic then fried.

IEISA
King Prawn Katsu

King prawns coated in crisp panko bread crumbs with tonkatsu sauce.

1 HOEHT
Salt & Sansho Pepper Squid

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.75

£4

£3.50

£3

£3.50

£4.75

£6

£6.95

£6

Dusted with sea salt and sansho pepper. Earthy, tangy and a hint of citrus.

PUDDING F5—hk

=BE5714 X
Mochi Ice Cream Little Moons

3 Litle Moons per plate. Flavours vary, please ask a member of staff.

£5

OVERLEAF FOR DRINKS




DRINKS  $:8x4

Coca-cola 330ml Bottle £2.35  Fevertree Ginger Beer
Diet Coke 330ml Bottle £2.35  Apple Juice
Homemade Yuzu Lemonade £2.95  Mineral Water Still/Sparkling
BIZVEHR

Teas

Iced Green Tea

BB

Rare Tea Company Teas

Green Tea

Jasmine Tea

Lemongrass Tea

1 RAF—

Whisky

Yamazaki or Hakushu 35ml

Highball or On the rocks

NOFIL

Cocktails

My Friend Martin

Martin Miller Gin, Chase Elderflower Liqueur, earl grey tea, cardamom bitters, Fevertree Elderflower
Tonic.

Japanese Mac
Nikka Whisky from the barrel, Akashitai Umeshu, Stone's Ginger Wine.
2= 04>

Prosecco: 125ml

Cantina Bernardi Prosecco £5

Delicious, easy-going Prosecco

BoA>

White Wine:

Bergerie de la Bastide Blanc France 125ml
£4.50

E—JL

Japanese Lager 1/2PINT

Draught Kirin 5% £2.50

Classic dry and refreshing Japanese Premium lager.

Sapporo Lager 5%

Light, crisp and smooth.

OS5I RE-IL

Japanese Craft Beer 330ml
Hitachino White 5.5%

BelgianOstyle wheat beer. Flavoured with coriander, nutmeg and orange zest.

Hitachino Amber 6%

Noutty with a nice balance of mail and hops.

Hitachino Red Rice 7%

Fruity flavour and aroma with a hint of sake.

b

Sake 180m|

Ancient Mountain

Rich, creamy, sweet rice. Served room femperature or warm.

Black Face
Crisp, tight, with flavours of apples and pears. Served cold.

£2.50

£1.50

£1.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£6.50

£7

£8

Bottle
£25

175ml
£5

PINT
£4.50

Bottle
£4

£6
£6.50

£6

£12

£15

TONKOTSU

““IF YOU
DON'T MAKE
YOUR
OWN NOODLES
YOU'RE
JUST A SOUP
SHOP.”

- RAMEN MASTER,
TOKYO

EVERY TONKOTSU NOODLE IS MADE FRESH
AT TONKOTSU EAST DAILY



