TONKOTSU



RAMEN ラーメン	The size of the tak	seaway ramen is smaller than to dine-in and is	reflected in the price.	BURGER バーガー		
		ut home made noodles. Garnished with ned with seasoned egg, roast pork belly and	EATIN / TAKE OUT £11/£8.25	から揚げバーガー Chicken Kara-age Burger with triple cooked Maris Piper chips	£8.95	
burnt garlic oil.				KATSU CURRY かつカレー		
鳴う一油ら一めん Chilli Chicken Ramen Sea salt base and chicken stock with classic noodles, topped with pulled 'Eat the Bits' chilli chicken, seasoned egg, bamboo shoots, mange tout and spring onions. 東京醤油ラーメン			£11/£8.25	チキンかつカレー Chicken Katsu Curry	£8.95	
				エビフライカレー Prawn Katsu Curry	£8.95	
okyo Ramen Soy sauce base is added to a very clear and savoury chicken stock, classic noodles, bamboo shoots and spring onions. Marinated and braised pork belly and seasoned egg.			£11/£8.25	野菜かつカレー Vegetable Katsu Curry (V) Sweet Potato, courgette and aubergine Katsu.	£8.75	
ベジタリアン Miso & Shimeji Mushroom	Ramen (V)		£11/£8.25	SIDES 一品料理		
Rich konbu and shiitake stock with miso base and classic home made noodles. Topped with seasoned egg, shimeji & shiitake mushrooms. Finished with bean sprouts, bamboo shoots and mange tout.				キムチ Homemade Kimchee (V) 110g	£4	
シーフードらーめん Seafood Ramen			£11/£8.25	校豆	~ .	
Sea salt base with chicken stock with classic noodles, topped with king prawns, queen scollops in shell, wakame, seasoned egg, bamboo shoots and spring onions.				Edamame Beans (V) Steamed and sprinkled with sea salt.	£3.50	
EXTRAS				きゅうりの浅漬け		
LAIRAS				Japanese Pickled Cucumber (V) Lightly pickled cucumber with ginger, red chilli	£3	
大盛 / 替え玉 Noodles	£2	1/2味玉 1/2 Free Range Seasoned Egg	£0.75	and sesame seeds.		
チャーシュー		鶏肉		フライドポテト Triple Cooked Chips (V)	£3.50	
Pork for Tonkotsu/Tokyo メンマ	£2	Chilli Chicken しめじとしいたけ	£2	Triple cooked Maris Piper chips with Japanese mayo & ketchup.		
Bamboo Shoots	£0.50	Mushrooms	£1	ブロッコリー Tenderstem Broccoli (V)	£4.75	
スープ		キムチ		Blanched and served with Japanese mayonnaise.	£4./3	
Extra Broth	£1	Homemade Kimchee (V) 40g	£1.50	鶏の唐揚げ	0.4	
GYOZA 餃子				Chicken Kara-age Marinated in soy, ginger, mirin and garlic then fried.	6 2	
オリジナル餃子				エビフライ	0/.05	
Pork with ginger and garlic - 5 per plate			£5.75	King Prawn Katsu King prawns coated in crisp panko bread crumbs with tonkatsu sauce.	£6.95	
野菜餃子 Shiitake and bamboo shoot - 5 per plate (V)			05.75	イカの唐揚げ		
onlitake and pampoo snoot	r - 3 per plate (v)		£5.75	Salt & Sansho Pepper Squid	6£	
: Eat the Bits Ch	illi Oil 食べるラ-	-油.	•	Dusted with sea salt and sansho pepper. Earthy, tangy and a hint of citrus.		
• • 160g Jar to take ho	nme.	£5	•	PUDDING デザート		
Featured in The Satur	rday Times 'What To	Buy The Foodie Gift List' & Two star	.77			
 winner at The Greate 	est Taste Award, our	crazy delicious chilli oil is 100%	•	三種もちアイス Mochi Ice Cream Little Moons	£.5	
• MSG tree, 100% ve	getarian triendly & 1	00% ready for anything!	•	3 Little Moons per plate. Flavours vary, please ask a member of staff.	20	

We use ingredients that contain wheat, gluten, milk, sesame and eggs. If you have specific dietary requirements, let us know. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

DRINKS お飲み物

Coca-cola 330ml Bottle Diet Coke 330ml Bottle Homemade Yuzu Lemonade 冷たいお茶	£2.35 £2.35 £2.95	Fevertree Ginger Beer Apple Juice Mineral Water Still/Spar	kling	£2.50 £2 £1.50				
Teas Iced Green Tea 暖かいお茶				£1.95				
Rare Tea Company Teas Green Tea Jasmine Tea Lemongrass Tea				£3.50 £3.50 £3.50				
ウィスキー								
Whisky Yamazaki or Hakushu 35ml Highball or On the rocks				£6.50				
カクテル								
Cocktails My Friend Martin Martin Miller Gin, Chase Elderflower Liqueur, earl grey tea, cardamom bitters, Fevertree Elderflower Tonic.								
Japanese Mac				£8				
Nikka Whisky from the barrel, Akashi-tai L	Jmeshu, Ston	e's Ginger Wine.						
スパークリングワイン								
Prosecco: Cantina Bernardi Prosecco Delicious, easy-going Prosecco			125ml £5	Bottle £25				
白ワイン								
	White Wine:							
Bergerie de la Bastide Blanc France			125ml £4.50	175ml £5				
ビール			1 /ODINIT	PINT				
Japanese Lager1/2PINTDraught Kirin 5%£2.50Classic dry and refreshing Japanese Premium lager.								
Sapporo Lager 5% Light, crisp and smooth.				Bottle £4				
クラフトビール								
Japanese Craft Beer 330ml Hitachino White 5.5% BelgianOstyle wheat beer. Flavoured with	coriander, nu	tmeg and orange zest.		£6				
Hitachino Amber 6% Nutty with a nice balance of mail and hops.								
Hitachino Red Rice 7% Fruity flavour and aroma with a hint of sak				£6				
酒								
Sake 180ml				£12				
Ancient Mountain Rich, creamy, sweet rice. Served room temperature or warm.								
Black Face	ipolalide of 1	wann.		£15				
Crisp, tight, with flavours of apples and pe	ears. Served	cold.		215				

TONKOTSU

"IF YOU **DON'T MAKE YOUR OWN NOODLES** YOU'RE **JUST A SOUP** SHOP."

- RAMEN MASTER, TOKYO

EVERY TONKOTSU NOODLE IS MADE FRESH
AT TONKOTSU EAST DAILY